The Post Radio Time-Table

"'Sunday. March 24

Washington

Enstern Standard Time

. . WR ‘ WMAL |
. 316M—350KC | 479M—630KC

WoL ) WISV \
229M—1,310KC |1206M—1 460KC

a:0 DM:lufly Hnur .lTnn: l’ietnul I e, Blder Mleluul‘. | 8: Og
: 30 “ ..|Melody Moments.!.. " 8 30

450 ¢ ..|POST COMICS..|......ccvunnnenn | 8:45

:00.Balladeers ..... 10n a Bus ....... [Kny Rud ...... ’Aunl Sunn .. 9:00

.:15;Flor. Wightman . [ I T 9:15
U:30.Peerless Teio .1 .......  Musieal Interdude.| * . 9:30
0:45 This and Thst...; " = .. ..... IThe Funnies. . ... 101d Songs . | 9:45
1 1:03Dr. §. Parkes \Suu\h:rnnirn ....lJsne Redington. .’ Church of lh: |10:00

15 Cadmsn ..iTo he announced.' Air|10:35

:30 Mexican Oreh... Federalion of !Moening Concert. !Press News ...|10:30
71:45°To he lnnuunud Music Clubs Dream Ship..... iBet'n B«nk:ndn 10:45
11:00:Press News .. .|Press News .‘...|C|p|lll Cburelm .|J=wub Prurln 11:00
11:15'The Clemens ...(Glee Club.. 11:15
11:30!Capitol anly “IMusical Interlude.! * LISt Lake 11:30
11:45, . Your English ..... * oL Choirl11:45

AFTERNOON PROGRAMS.

12:00 Short Wave Cln‘!Oppurlumly IHllu Melody Boys. |[Salt Lake Choir,12:00
12:15/Home Means. . | llll'l!!.Clru“n! Tenor ..|Carden of Tow|12:15
12:30: Aerial - Columnist, iChicsgo { American |Romany Trail, .112:30
12:45 Rhythm  Makers .. Round Tsble Ensemhle|Lacille F, 12:45

1:00:Musical Interlude Radio Clly
1:15.Dsnce Orchestra. “
1:30 5urpm: P:riy

'Nlllnlll Youth

| Ten:nu 0'Skea
Police Flashes. ..
[Munul Spnklzll }Tn he lnnuune:d

IGnreh of lli:

1:
1:
1:
1.45 Conference. 'Spires of Melody, 1:45
Z:09 Immeets] |Anthony Frome . ‘Chureh ul lln A:r l.ny Dln ceel] 2:00
2:15i Drmn]Buh Recker - ...} 2:15
2:30 Mario Chmlu !Secrets™ f"" Brumu Kldn Music Hal) of | 2:30
2:45, " the Air] 2:45
3:00 Sally of the s * ‘\ New York [ 3:00
3:15] Taflies' ™ i - Philharmonic , 3:15
3:30 Penthouse Sunday Vnp:n ..{Radio Voices .... Symphony ! 3:30
3:45. Serenade| .| Melody Moments, Orchestra| 3:45
4:00/Rhythm- ISpnlun Tnulmn }F.lizr Cuuxbhl * 4:00
4:15; Symphooy! “ '4:15
4:30(Harey. Reser ]Murlnn Downey's . .| 4:30
4:45/Drea_. Drama ... Orchestra .. t 4:45
5:00!Sentinels Roses and Drum lCnlbuIne Kour .. |Op=u Honu ... 5:00
5:15 Serenade] A .| 5:15
5:39:Tony Wum .. Travelogue .....| * - \Crnmll and 5:30
5:45 - * ....|Dog Drama ...... Old _T__'. ble .. Sand 5:45
] EVENING PROGRAMS.
"6:00 National {Evening Alhum ..!Watch Tower ...IAmllzur Ni;hl 6:00
6:15  Catholic Hour Sports Parade lTh: W.ltun....! 6:15
6:30 froo Master .. ‘Gund ul:l S - .jEd McConnell | 6:30
6:45. oo lJlmmy Lam:nee .ISports Review..| 6:45
7:00:Mnsical Cueklnl Jlek Benny .....|To he announced ™. ,Al:nnder 7:00
7:15Three Maids ...} = ..., Baptist Choir... Woolleott| 7:15
7:30:Fireside Recitals, Joe Pznner vvv oo |Ametican Em:mhlmChlrlu 7:30
7:45/Wendall Hall . ] o .e...'Sports Oddities ..; Winninger| 7:45
8:00{Maj. Bowes’ |Symphony Concert! Ferry Boat Duo.. Eddu Clnlur . | 8:00
&ISI Amatenr - * |Jobs Payne ... 8:15
8:30° our| - Alma Stanley ... {Clah Rumnu 8:30
8:450 - o - Dance . Ouhulrl. [ .| 8:45
9: 00 M:rry Gn Ruund Sdk:n Slnnu . |Amerluu Op'ty  “Sunday 9:00
9:1 Huun’ Ev:mng 9:15
8: 30 ' Aerican 1Waller Winchell..| Hour! 9:30
9:45 Munsical Revae Sherlock Holmes. . o -] 9145
10:00/Frack Black's | o 'w-:bln;hn 'W-yne King's {10:00
10:15: 0r¢hztln|Munul Cocktail.. Musicale! Orchestral10:15
10:30.0ne Man's =~ [An American 'Dlnu l’;ude eauly Endures|10:30
10:45( Famil y| Fireside .

ray. Bragioiti|10:45

11: og Dnm Mune ...|POSTILION .
1

{Jesse Crawford .
11:30/Press Naws .. 'Slun'hr Hnnr....

11:45/Temple of San; |

.|Family Ciecle .. lCun(. Opinion. . |11:00

Dlncc Parade. .. .[Press News ., !11:15
“ ... |Vivisn Chiesa..|11:30
“ .|Aenheim’s |11:45

12:06/Dance Mme . .,Sin off
12:15 .
12:30.Den Pedros |,
12:45 Orchesteal ..

Orchestra{12:00
Beecher's Orch.12:15
..|Woodwarth's - {12:30
Orchestra/12:45

1:0%Sign off .. ..

Feeeeerens eieees | PN ISign of .. ..

.l 1:00



